
���

��������
 �
�

�

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Request for Proposal (RFP) from Private Partners 
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
 Online tenders for the Operation, Maintenance &  Marketing, arrangement of working capital for entire recurring expenditure and day-
to-day management of the following plants in PPP mode are invited till 3.30 P.M. on   28.10.2014 in the e-procurement portal 
https://cgmfpfed.abcprocure.com only. The entire capital expenditure of erecting the plants will be incurred by CGSMFPCFL. 
The submission of online tender form will start from   08.10.2014.  
Technical Bid will be opened : on     28.10.2014 from 4.00 P.M. 
Financial Bid will be opened  : on     11.11.2014 from 11:30 hrs. in this Office 
 
1. Tender notification no. Fed/Cluster-D/2014/IV Dt. 08.09.2014:- Cassia tora Processing Plant (Cluster-D) at Nayanpur-
Girwarganj, District: Surajpur (Near Ambikapur) wherein Cassia tora Gum, Powder and related products will be manufactured. 
(proposed capital expenditure as per DPR Rs. 484.90 Lac) 
 
2. Tender notification no. Fed/Cluster-E&F/2014/V Dt. 08.09.2014:- Herbal Extracts and Ayurvedic Medicines 
Manufacturing unit (Cluster-E&F) at Barounda, Near Vidhan Sabha, Kharora Road, Raipur, wherein different Ayurvedic 
products will be manufactured. (proposed capital expenditure as per DPR Rs. 1800 Lac) 

    

The Tender notice along with tender form, annexures, DPR, ToR, EM.D and other details can be seen and downloaded from 
25.09.2014 onwards,  from Federation's above mentioned website and e-procurement portal. The intending tenderers are required to get 
registered in e-procurement portal.    

 

Amendments/Notices will be available on above website and e-procurement portal. 
For any assistance in e-tendering please contact our service provider 
e-Procurement Technologies Ltd., Ahmedabad 
on following contact details. 
Phone No. 079-40016881/6809/6864/6849.  Fax No.: 079 4001 6876/6854 
E-mail ID- support@abcprocure.com  
Mr. Harsh Gajjar (Mb - 09276860124), Mr. Satyanarayan (Mb – 09558167782) 

 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

Chhattisgarh State Minor Forest Produce (Trading & Development) 
Co-operative Federation Limited 

A-25, V.I.P.Estate, Near V.I.P. Club, Khamardih,   Shankar Nagar,   
Raipur - 492007 

Telephone :   0771 - 4065100 to 110                                                          Fax – 0771-2283594 
 E-mail : mfpfed.cg@nic.in                                                       Website : www.cgmfpfed.org 
 

  

  


